
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Bathtub pop-up waste with water outlet and overflow

P033-00

0 kg

13/12/2022

1 of 3

SM

Grinding

LU

Polishing

CR

GN

1:3

16

20 1 13 10 3 6

17
4

15

5

7

8

9

11

12

14

20 P033-05 O.ring 28x2 1

19 P032-10 Drainage grid screw 1

17 P032-05 Handle grub screw 1

16 P033-001 Bathtub pop-up waste 1

15 P033-08 Rubber gasket 1

14 P032-005 Trap body 1

13 P033-07 O.ring 15,54 x 2,62 1

12 P032-06 Drain plug 1

11 P032-09 Plug seal 1

10 P033-04 Locknut 1

9 P032-15 Plug screw 1

8 P032-16 Locknut 1

7 P032-11 Brass washer 1

6 P033-01 Handle 1

5 P032-12 Drainage grid 1

4 P033-002 Flow guide 1

3 P033-003 Pin for handle with O.ring 1

2 P033-06 Rubber gasket 1

1 P033-02 Water outlet body 1

ID Code Description Pcs

2

19


