

ID	Code	Description
1	P033-00	Water outlet
2	P033-003 P033-06	Rubber gaske
4	P033-002 P033-003	Pin for handle
5 4	P032-12	Drainage grid Flow guide
6	P033-01	Handle
7	P032-11	Brass washer
8	P032-16	Locknut
9	P032-15	Plug screw
10	P033-04	Locknut
11	P032-09	Plug seal
12	P032-06	Drain plug
13	P033-07	O.ring 15,54 >
14	P032-005	Trap body
15	P033-08	Rubber gaske
16	P033-001	Bathtub pop-
17	P032-05	Handle grub s
19	P032-10	Drainage grid
20	P033-05	O.ring 28x2

Description

Bathtub pop-up waste with

Code	Date of issue				
P033-00	13/12/2022				
This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl. Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization o					

(2			1			
grid screw						
ub screw						
op-up waste						
isket						
,						
54 x 2,62						
			1			
			1			
V						
			1			
her						
			1			
grid						
e						
ndle with O.ring						
sket						
tlet body						
on						
		Sheet 1 of	3			
	Date	Scale 1:3				
	Duto	Material				
	Material					
water outlet and ove						
	Weight					
	0 kg					
amfers not quoted 0.5x45°		hotbo				
this document as well as the communication to oth	italian bathroo	mware				